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Créons ensemble votre événement
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Dos

7

9

36

19

50

23

5

39

3

24

8

53

17

6

41

27

54

14

32

18

16

1

51
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Nom
Lucas
Bastien
Mathéo
Candice
Timé
Louis
Charlotte
Antoine
Mathis
Adam
Grégoire
Gael
Erwan
Jules
Camille
Flavien
Sarah
Victor
Elisée
Leo
Vanessa
Manon
Augustine
Titouan
Julie
Axel
Romain
Vincent
Octave
Perrine
Baptiste
Augustin
Marlow
Aurélien
Clémence
Elia
Siméon
SERRETTE
Zélie
Valentine
Agathe
Juliette
Celeste
Emilien

Elisa
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Prenom
PACCARD
SCHEUNEMANN
GUERIN
DENIZOT
CHARIATTE
GRANDHAY
FAIVRE
VACHERESSE
BOTTON
BEURET
MANIN
INVERNIZZI
MATHIEU
CUPLLARD
ARDIET
MARQUES
MICHELIN
MERRA
GUIET-THOMAS
TRIMBUR
VIENNET
CUumMYy
PELLEGRINI
SOGNO
CUCHOT
ROBBE
THIERRY
DONOT
PHILIBERT
LAHEURTE
BONNIN
BAYLAC
MOREL
THIERRY
DAUBIE
SCHEUNEMANN
BATLOGG
LISA
TSCHENN
HARRER
FRAISSE
ROUSSEL
AGUT
BONNIN

CAILLER

SCRATCH - AVENIR1

Club

BESANCON TRIATHLON

BESANCON TRIATHLON

TRIATHLON'S

GTVHS

GTVHS

BESANCON TRIATHLON

BESANCON TRIATHLON

MONTBELIARD TRIATHLON

BESANCON TRIATHLON

CLUB NAUTIQUE PONTARLIER TRIATLON

BESANCON TRIATHLON

SENS TRIATHLON

BESANCON TRIATHLON

TRI VAL DE GRAY

GTV HAUTE SAONE

CLUB NAUTIQUE PONTARLIER TRIATHLON

AQUAVELOPODE

TRISALEVE ANNEMASSE

TRI VAL DE GRAY

BOURG EN BRESSE TRIATHLON

GTVHS

SENS TRIATHLON

TRI VAL DE GRAY

GTVHS

BESANCON TRIATHLON

TRI LION BELFORT

TRI LION BELFORT

TRI LION BELFORT

BESANCON TRIATHLON

GTVHS

Temps
00:08:03.1
00:08:15.6
00:08:17.8
00:09:07.4
00:09:10.7
00:09:10.9
00:09:23.6
00:09:28.0
00:09:31.9
00:09:40.0
00:09:46.0
00:09:46.0
00:09:49.8
00:09:57.1
00:09:59.0
00:10:01.8
00:10:09.3
00:10:11.8
00:10:27.5
00:10:28.9
00:10:39.1
00:10:41.9
00:10:45.4
00:10:47.6
00:10:49.0
00:10:50.8
00:10:54.1
00:10:54.5
00:11:00.2
00:11:01.4
00:11:10.8
00:11:12.9
00:11:13.2
00:11:17.1
00:11:23.6
00:11:32.5
00:11:39.2
00:11:43.0
00:11:52.9
00:11:53.0
00:11:56.0
00:12:02.6
00:12:24.1
00:12:31.9

00:12:54.9

Cat

PUH

PUH

PUH

PUF

PUH

PUH

PUF

PUH

PUH

PUH

PUH

PUH

PUH

PUH

PUF

PUH

PUF

PUH

PUH

PUH

PUF

PUF

PUF

POH

PUF

POH

PUH

PUH

PUH

PUF

PUH

PUH

PUH

POH

PUF

POF

PUH

PUF

POF

POF

PUF

PUF

POF

PUH

PUF

10

11

12

13

14
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

10

23

11

12

13

24

14

ecart ler

00:00:00

00:00:12

00:00:14

00:01:04

00:01:07

00:01:07

00:01:20

00:01:25

00:01:28

00:01:37

00:01:43

00:01:43

00:01:46

00:01:54

00:01:56

00:01:58

00:02:06

00:02:08

00:02:24

00:02:25

00:02:36

00:02:38

00:02:42

00:02:44

00:02:46

00:02:47

00:02:51

00:02:51

00:02:57

00:02:58

00:03:07

00:03:09

00:03:10

00:03:14

00:03:20

00:03:29

00:03:36

00:03:40

00:03:49

00:03:50

00:03:53

00:03:59

00:04:21

00:04:28

00:04:51
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Gen.

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

Dos

45

57

11

48

42

52

a7

46

Nom

Zélie

Léonie

Charline

Eden

Marion

Laure

Tino

Lila
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Prenom

BESANCENET

ROBBE

MANIN

BESANCENET

CAILLER

CUCHOT

GAMBA

GAMBA

Club

BESANCON TRIATHLON

Temps
00:12:58.0
00:13:11.3
00:13:11.5
00:13:26.0
00:13:59.4
00:14:31.6
00:14:49.7

00:14:50.8

Cat

PUH

PUF

POF

POF

PUF

POF

POH

PUF

25

15

17

ecart ler

00:04:55

00:05:08

00:05:08

00:05:23

00:05:56

00:06:28

00:06:46

00:06:47
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